Sr.
No.

Name of the
workshop/seminar/
conference

Date

Link to the Activity report on the

website

10

11

12

State Level Seminar on ‘Read
your way on World Book Day’

Sthaniya Jonoshruti theke
- Anchalik itihas by the
Department of History

One day workshop on women
centric folk songs conducted
by Lalan Academy

Invest in Women: Accelerate
_ Progress

Seminar on 'Indigenous
Technologies For Viksit
Bharat'

Seminar on 'Preserving &
Celebrating Linguistic
Diversity: The importance of
Mothertongue in a Globalised

| ~ World" :

Seminar on Quality initiative;
new parameters and context
for NAAC
Seminar on 'The Impact of
Meditation on Academic
Performance'
Theatre workshop and
discussion on Alternative
space in Theatre
Seminar on 'Cultivating

Resilience: Strategies for
nurturung mental well being

~ in times of challenge '

Digital Education/ Blended
mode of learning

Group Theatre Er Pochator
Bochor Bahurupee o Sambhu
Mitra

2023-2024

23-04-2024
20-03-2024

18-03-2024
09-03-2024

28-02-2024
21-02-2024

19-02-2024
18-01-2024

17-01-2024
04-01-2024

03-01-2024

10-10-2023

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n
aac document/State Level Seminar on Read vour

way on World Book Day.pdf

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/Sthaniya Jonoshruti Theke Anchali
k Itihas (From Local Folklore to Regional History

)2.pdf

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/Workshop on Women centric folk
songs by Lalan Academi.pdf

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/Invest in Women Accelerate Progr

ess.pdf -

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/Seminar on Indigenous Technolog
ies For Viksit Bharat.pdf

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/Seminar on Preserving Celebratin
g Linguistic Diversity The importance of Mothert
ongue in a Globalised World.pdf

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac_document/Quality Initiative New Parameters
and Contexts for NAAC Accreditation.pdf

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac_ document/Seminar on The Impact of Meditat
ion on Academic Performance2.pdf

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/Theatre workshop and discussion
on Alternative space in Theatre2.pdf

www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n

aac document/Seminar on Cultivating Resilience
Strategies for nurturung mental well being in ti

mes of challenge .pdf

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/Seminar on Digital Education and
Blended Mode of Learning.pdf

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/Group Theatre Er Pochator Bocho
r Bahurupee o Sambhu Mitra.pdf




13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

One day state level seminar
on 'Premchand jaroori kyon?'

One day International

seminar on Anti Cancer Drug

Screening model & Artificial
| Intelligence
One day State level seminar
on ‘Importance of yoga &
meditation in daily life’

“Maintaining academic
integrity to create MOOC”-
One day State Level Capacity
Building Seminar
One day State level seminar
‘on “Solutions to plastic
pollution under the
campaign”

One day National level
Seminar on 'DIMENSIONS IN
CHEMICAL SCIENCES'

One day State level seminar
on 'Some well-known curves
 &its interpretation’
One day seminar on Rich
cultural heritage and the
importance of native
languages in literature and
storytelling
One day state level seminar
on "Global Science for Global
Wellbeing"

Anjali Sanyal Memorial
Lecture on “The Jarawas and
the Andaman Islands”
One day State Level seminar
on 'SRIMAD BHAGAVAD

- GITA: THE WAY OF
EVERYDAY LIFE'
Seminar on 'Secret life of
plants'

One Day state level Seminar
on “India: The Mother of
Democracy” on ""'Samvidhan

‘ Divas"

10-08-2023
‘ htt S:
03-08-2023
htt 1s:
20-07-2023
2022-2023
https:
14-06-2023
| https:
05-06-2023
https:
16-05-2023
https:
15-05-2023
https:
24-04-2023
‘ https:
28-02-2023
https:
16-12-2022
https:
09-12-2022
https:
29-11-2022
‘ htt 's:
26-11-2022

https:
aac document/One day state level seminar on Pr

aac document[One day International sen

aac document/One day State level seminar on %
E2%80%98Importance of yoga meditation in dai

aac document/One day State level seminar on %
E2%80%9CSolutions to plastic pollution under t

aac document/One day National level Seminar o

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

emchand jaroori kyon1.pdf

WwWWw. rbccwomen com/naac dvv assets n

lligence.pdf

nmar on

Anti Cancer Drug Screenlng model Artificial Inte

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

ly life%E2%80%99.pdf

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n
aac document/Maintaining academic integrity to

create MOOC.pdf

www.rbeccwomen.com/naac dvv

he campaign%E2%80%9D.pdf |

ssets/n

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

n_DIMENSIONS IN CHEMICAL SCIENCES.pdf

aac document[Some welknown curves its interpr

aac document/One day seminar on Rich cultural
heritage and the importance of native languages
in literature and storytellingl.pdf

aac document/One day state level seminar on Gl

aac document/Anjali Sanyal Memorial Lecture on

www.rbeccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

etation by Math Dept 1.pdf

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

obal Science for Global Wellbeing.pdf

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

The Jarawas and the Andaman Islands.pdf

aac document[One Day state level Seminar on In
dia The Mother of Democracy on Samvidhan Div

www.rbccwomen.com/naac _dvv/assets/n

aac document/SRIMAD BHAGAVAT GITA-

THE WAY OF EVERYDAY LIFE.pdf

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac_ document/Seminar on Secret life of plants.p

df

WWW. rbccwomen com/naac dvv assets n

as1.pdf



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

One day State level seminar
on "Polymer-An
Introduction”

One day State level webinar
on 'Potential Role of Vit-D as
a antimicrobial agent' by
Dept. of Food & Nutrition

' State level seminar on
'Satyajit Roy as a Narrator in
the contexts of Sonar Kella
(1974) & Joy Baba Felunath
| (1979)'
A Seminar on MOOC (Massive
Open Online Course)

A webinar on "Integrated
Approach in science and
technology for Sustainable

| Future"

Webinar on Omicron
Awareness

International Webinar on
'Careers in Human Physiology
: From Globe to National
scenarios'

One Day International
Webinar on 'Cell Permeability
- [ts Multidimensional
Aspects' by Dept. of
Physiology
Webinar on Psychological
'counselling and Digital
Education
Webinar on Career
Counselling

| Webinar on ICT based
learning & e-resourse

A webinar on Students’ credit
card scheme

ONE DAY INTERNATIONAL

| WEBINAR ON “SWADHINATA

~ PHIRE DEKHA - 75 E
BHARAT EBONG 50 UTTIRNO
BANGLADESH”
Exercise Physiology courses
& Research in India : Recent
updates' by Physiology Dept.

16-11-2022

https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/One day State level seminar on Po
lymer-An Introduction.pdf

2021-2022

11-06-2022

08-06-2022

19-05-2022
28-02-2022
31-01-2022

15-01-2022

15-01-2022

06-01-2022

05-01-2022
04-01-2022

03-01-2022

21-12-2021

09-10-2021

https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/One day State level webinar on P
otential Role of Vit-
D_as a antimicrobial agent by Dept of Food Nutr
ition.pdf

https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n
aac document/State level seminar on Satyajit Ro

vy as a Narrator in the contexts of Sonar Kella (1

| 974) Joy Baba Felunath (1979).pdf

https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/A Seminar on MOOC (Massive Ope
n _Online Course).pdf

https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/A webinar on Integrated Approac

h in science and technology for Sustainable Futu
| re.pdf |

https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n
aac document/Webinar on Omicron Awareness.p
df
https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n
aac document/International Webinar on Careers
| in Human Physiology - |
From Globe to National scenarios by Dept of P
hysiology1.pdf

https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/One Day International Webinar o
n _Cell Permeability -
Its Multidimensional Aspects by Dept of Physiol
ogyl.pdf

https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/Webinar on Psychological counsell
ing and Digital Education.pdf

{
https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/Webinar on Career Counselling.pd
f

https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n
aac document/Webinar on ICT based learning e-
resourse.pdf
https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n
aac_ document/A webinar on Students%E2%80%
99 credit card scheme.pdf

https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n
aac document/ONE DAY INTERNATIONAL WEBIN
' AR ON SWADHINATA PHIRE DEKHA -
_75 E BHARAT EBONG 50 UTTIRNO BANGLADES
H.pdf

https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/Exercise Physiology courses Resea
rch in India Recent updates by Physiology Dept .
pdf



40

41

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

A mechanical analogue of
spontaneous symmetry
~ breaking’ by Physics
Department

One Day Webinar on Sikkha o
somaje antarvuktir jonno
bahuvashikotake utsahita

kora
One day webinar on
'COMMUNICATION FOR

DEVELOPMENT:ANALYZING
THE ROLE OF CULTURAL

| IDIOMS'

Webinar on 'Career Options
and Job Market after
Graduation in Post Pandemic
Times'

One day state level webinar

~on 'VIRTUAL LEARNING

ENVIRONMENT:PRACTICAL

| APPROACH'

One day state level webinar
on 'CAS FOR COLLEGE
TEACHERS UGC 2016 AND
ROLE OF ICT"

One day State level webinar
on 'Understanding of Some
Philosophical Ideas in the
Present Crisis Condition:
Indian Perspective'

One day National webinar on
“Scientific & Technical
Literature in Sanskrit”

A SCIENTIFIC APPROACH to
Stem Cell THERAPY & CovID-
19 VIRUS

STUDENTS INTERACTIVE
WEBINAR-EFFECT OF
COVID-19 AND
PSYCHOLOGICAL STRESS
MANAGEMENT'
Experience of Research on
Tribes of Andaman and
Nicobar Islands with Special
Reference to Jarawas and

Shompen

https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/A mechanical analogue of spontan

26-09-2021
| eous symmetry breaking by Physics Dept .pdf

2020-2021

https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/One Day Webinar on Sikkha o so

maje antarvuktir jonno bahuvashikotake utsahit
a kora.pdf

24-02-2021

https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/One Day Webinar on COMMUNICA

TION FOR DEVELOPMENTANALYZIN G THE ROLE_
| OF CULTURAL IDIOMS1.pdf

28-09-2020

https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/Webinar on Career Options and Jo
b Market after Graduation.pdf

18-09-2020

htt S://www. rbccwomen com/naac dvv/assets/n

05-09-2020

on %E2%80%9CVIRT!!AL LEARNING ENVIRONME
NT-Practical Approach.pdf

https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/ONE DAY STATE LEVEL WEBINAR
ON _CAS FOR COLLEGE TEACHERS UGC1.pdf

01-09-2020

: htt vs ' www ri)céwohieh crom" ”naiacr dvvr aséets n
aac document/One day State level webinar on U
ndrstandlng of some Philosophical 1deas in prese

08-08-2020
| nt crisis condition.pdf

https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/One day National webinar on Scie
ntific Technical Literature in Sanskrit (1).pdf

05-08-2020

01-07-2020

htf vs:r ww'v'\'/.ri)crcwohieh.cbm" ”naiacr dvvr asSets n
aac document/A Scientific approach to Stem Cell
Therapy COVID-19 virus by Zoology dept 1.pdf

2019-2020

https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac_ document/STUDENTS INTERACTIVE WEBINA
R EFFECT OF COVID19 AND PSYCHOLOGICAL STR

ESS MANAGEMENT1.pdf

28-06-2020

https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/Experience of Research on Tribes

of Andaman and Nicobar Islands with Special Ref
erence to Jarawas and Shompen1.pdf

04-02-2020



51

Workshop on 'Academic
Writing and Method and
Methodology' by Dept. Of
English
‘Seminar on Awbreness,

22-01-2020

https:

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/Workshop on Academic Writing a
nd Method and Methodology.pdf

htt

s:// www.rbccwonien.com/ naac dvv/Lssets/ n

52 ScTeening and Co:lilselling on 0?-12-2019

53

Thalasaemia

‘Seminar on “Narisikkha
prosare Iswar Chandra
Vidyasagar er abodan”

26-09-2019

Y]

acC

document/Seminar on Awareness, Screening

https:

and Counselling on Thalasaemia.pdf

www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n

aac document/Seminar on %E2%80%9CNarisikk
ha prosare Iswar Chandra Vidyasagar er abodan

%E2%80%9D1.pdf




