Summary	Report	Z/

Sr. No.	Name of the workshop/seminar/ conference	Date	Link to the Activity report on the website		
		2023-20	24		
1	State Level Seminar on 'Read your way on World Book Day'	23-04-2024	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/State_Level_Seminar_on_Read_your _way_on_World_Book_Day.pdf		
2	Sthaniya Jonoshruti theke Anchalik itihas by the Department of History	20-03-2024	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/Sthaniya Jonoshruti Theke Anchali k Itihas (From Local Folklore to Regional History )2.pdf		
3	One day workshop on women centric folk songs conducted by Lalan Academy	18-03-2024	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/Workshop on Women centric folk songs by Lalan Academi.pdf		
4	Invest in Women: Accelerate Progress	09-03-2024	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/Invest in Women Accelerate Progr ess.pdf		
5	Seminar on 'Indigenous Technologies For Viksit Bharat'	28-02-2024	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/Seminar_on_Indigenous_Technolog ies_For_Viksit_Bharat.pdf		
Company Date of the Company of the C	Seminar on 'Preserving & Celebrating Linguistic Diversity: The importance of Mothertongue in a Globalised World'	21-02-2024	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/Seminar on Preserving Celebratin g Linguistic Diversity The importance of Mothert ongue in a Globalised World.pdf		
7	Seminar on Quality initiative; new parameters and context for NAAC	19-02-2024	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/Quality_Initiative_New_Parameters and_Contexts_for_NAAC_Accreditation.pdf		
ACAN SHAWAN	Seminar on 'The Impact of Meditation on Academic Performance'	18-01-2024	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/Seminar on The Impact of Meditat ion on Academic Performance2.pdf		
9	Theatre workshop and discussion on Alternative space in Theatre	17-01-2024	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/Theatre_workshop_and_discussion on_Alternative_space_in_Theatre2.pdf		
10	Seminar on 'Cultivating Resilience: Strategies for nurturung mental in times of challenge '	04-01-2024	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/Seminar on Cultivating Resilience Strategies for nurturung mental well being in ti mes of challenge .pdf		
11	Digital Education/ Blended mode of learning	03-01-2024	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/Seminar_on_Digital_Education_and Blended_Mode_of_Learning.pdf		
12	Group Theatre Er Pochator Bochor Bahurupee o Sambhu Mitra	10-10-2023	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/Group_Theatre_Er_Pochator_Bocho r_Bahurupee_o_Sambhu_Mitra.pdf		

			SOLUL III LEVA	
2	13	One day state level seminar on 'Premchand jaroori kyon?'	10-08-2023	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/One_day_state_level_seminar_on_Pr emchand_jaroori_kyon1.pdf
	14	One day International seminar on Anti Cancer Drug Screening model & Artificial Intelligence	03-08-2023	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/One_day International seminar on Anti Cancer Drug Screening model Artificial Inte lligence.pdf
y all	15	One day State level seminar on 'Importance of yoga & meditation in daily life'	20-07-2023	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/One day State level seminar on % E2%80%98Importance of yoga meditation in dai ly life%E2%80%99.pdf
			2022-20	23
	16	"Maintaining academic integrity to create MOOC"-One day State Level Capacity Building Seminar	14-06-2023	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/Maintaining_academic_integrity_to create_MOOC.pdf
	17	One day State level seminar on "Solutions to plastic pollution under the campaign"	05-06-2023	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/One day State level seminar on % E2%80%9CSolutions to plastic pollution under t he campaign%E2%80%9D.pdf
	18	One day National level Seminar on 'DIMENSIONS IN CHEMICAL SCIENCES'	16-05-2023	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/One_day_National_level_Seminar_o n_DIMENSIONS_IN_CHEMICAL_SCIENCES.pdf
	19	One day State level seminar on 'Some well-known curves & its interpretation'	15-05-2023	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/Some welknown curves its interpr etation by Math Dept 1.pdf
	20	One day seminar on Rich cultural heritage and the importance of native languages in literature and storytelling	24-04-2023	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/One day seminar on Rich cultural heritage and the importance of native languages in literature and storytelling1.pdf
	21	One day state level seminar on "Global Science for Global Wellbeing"	28-02-2023	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/One day state level seminar on Gl obal Science for Global Wellbeing.pdf
The second second	22	Anjali Sanyal Memorial Lecture on "The Jarawas and the Andaman Islands"	16-12-2022	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/Anjali Sanyal Memorial Lecture on The Jarawas and the Andaman Islands.pdf
	23	One day State Level seminar on 'ŚRĪMAD BHAGAVAD GĪTĀ: THE WAY OF EVERYDAY LIFE'	09-12-2022	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/SRIMAD BHAGAVAT GITA- THE WAY OF EVERYDAY LIFE.pdf
THE WAY IN THE	24	Seminar on 'Secret life of plants'	29-11-2022	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/Seminar on Secret life of plants.p df
	25	One Day state level Seminar on "India: The Mother of Democracy" on "Samvidhan Divas"	26-11-2022	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/One Day state level Seminar on In dia The Mother of Democracy on Samvidhan Div as1.pdf
		THE PARTY OF THE P	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	

	1		A M C COLOR		
	26	One day State level seminar on "Polymer-An Introduction"	16-11-2022	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/One_day_State_level_seminar_on_Po lymer-An_Introduction.pdf	Market Co.
			2021-20	22	
	27	One day State level webinar on 'Potential Role of Vit-D as a antimicrobial agent' by Dept. of Food & Nutrition	11-06-2022	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/One_day_State_level_webinar_on_P otential_Role_of_Vit- D_as_a_antimicrobial_agent_by_Dept_of_Food_Nutr ition.pdf	
	28	State level seminar on 'Satyajit Roy as a Narrator in the contexts of Sonar Kella (1974) & Joy Baba Felunath (1979)'	08-06-2022	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/State level seminar on Satyajit Ro y as a Narrator in the contexts of Sonar Kella (1 974) Joy Baba Felunath (1979).pdf	では、 と に に に に に に に に に に に に に に に に に に
	29	A Seminar on MOOC (Massive Open Online Course)	19-05-2022	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/A Seminar on MOOC (Massive Ope n Online Course).pdf	
	30	A webinar on "Integrated Approach in science and technology for Sustainable Future"	28-02-2022	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/A webinar on Integrated Approac h in science and technology for Sustainable Futu re.pdf	
	31	Webinar on Omicron Awareness	31-01-2022	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/Webinar on Omicron Awareness.p df	187 18800
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	32	International Webinar on 'Careers in Human Physiology : From Globe to National scenarios'	15-01-2022	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/International_Webinar_on_Careers in Human Physiology - From Globe to National scenarios by Dept_of P hysiology1.pdf	
	33	One Day International Webinar on 'Cell Permeability - Its Multidimensional Aspects' by Dept. of Physiology	15-01-2022	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/One Day International Webinar o n Cell Permeability - Its Multidimensional Aspects by Dept of Physiol ogy1.pdf	
	34	Webinar on Psychological counselling and Digital Education	06-01-2022	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/Webinar on Psychological counsell ing and Digital Education.pdf	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	35	Webinar on Career Counselling	05-01-2022	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/Webinar_on_Career_Counselling.pd f	di astron
	36	Webinar on ICT based learning & e-resourse	04-01-2022	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/Webinar on ICT based learning e- resourse.pdf	
	37	A webinar on Students' credit card scheme	03-01-2022	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/A_webinar_on_Students%E2%80% 99_credit_card_scheme.pdf	THE PERSON NAMED IN
	38	ONE DAY INTERNATIONAL WEBINAR ON "SWADHINATA PHIRE DEKHA - 75 E BHARAT EBONG 50 UTTIRNO BANGLADESH"	21-12-2021	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/ONE_DAY_INTERNATIONAL_WEBIN AR_ON_SWADHINATA_PHIRE_DEKHA - 75_E BHARAT_EBONG_50_UTTIRNO_BANGLADES H.pdf	
S 199	39	Exercise Physiology courses & Research in India : Recent updates' by Physiology Dept.	09-10-2021	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/Exercise Physiology courses Resea rch in India Recent updates by Physiology Dept . pdf	10000000000000000000000000000000000000

			THE REPORT OF THE PERSON OF TH
40	A mechanical analogue of spontaneous symmetry breaking' by Physics Department	26-09-2021	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/A mechanical analogue of spontan eous symmetry breaking by Physics Dept .pdf
		2020-20	21
41	One Day Webinar on Sikkha o somaje antarvuktir jonno bahuvashikotake utsahita kora	24-02-2021	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/One Day Webinar on Sikkha o so maje antarvuktir jonno bahuvashikotake utsahit a kora.pdf
42	One day webinar on 'COMMUNICATION FOR DEVELOPMENT: ANALYZING THE ROLE OF CULTURAL IDIOMS'	28-09-2020	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/One_Day_Webinar_on_COMMUNICA_ TION_FOR_DEVELOPMENTANALYZIN_G_THE_ROLE_ OF_CULTURAL_IDIOMS1.pdf
43	Webinar on 'Career Options and Job Market after Graduation in Post Pandemic Times'	18-09-2020	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/Webinar on Career Options and Jo b Market after Graduation.pdf
44	One day state level webinar on 'VIRTUAL LEARNING ENVIRONMENT:PRACTICAL APPROACH'	05-09-2020	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/ONE DAY STATE LEVEL WEBINAR on %E2%80%9CVIRTUAL LEARNING ENVIRONME NT-Practical Approach.pdf
45	One day state level webinar on 'CAS FOR COLLEGE TEACHERS UGC 2016 AND ROLE OF ICT'	01-09-2020	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/ONE_DAY_STATE_LEVEL_WEBINAR_ ON_CAS_FOR_COLLEGE_TEACHERS_UGC1.pdf
	One day State level webinar		
46	on 'Understanding of Some Philosophical Ideas in the Present Crisis Condition: Indian Perspective'	08-08-2020	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/One day State level webinar on U ndrstanding of some Philosophical ideas in prese nt crisis condition.pdf
47	One day National webinar on "Scientific & Technical Literature in Sanskrit"	05-08-2020	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/One_day_National_webinar_on_Scie ntific_Technical_Literature_in_Sanskrit_(1).pdf
48	A SCIENTIFIC APPROACH to Stem Cell THERAPY & CovID- 19 VIRUS	01-07-2020	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/A Scientific approach to Stem Cell Therapy COVID-19 virus by Zoology dept 1.pdf
		2019-20	20
49	STUDENTS INTERACTIVE WEBINAR-EFFECT OF COVID-19 AND PSYCHOLOGICAL STRESS MANAGEMENT'	28-06-2020	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/STUDENTS_INTERACTIVE_WEBINA R_EFFECT_OF_COVID19_AND_PSYCHOLOGICAL_STR ESS_MANAGEMENT1.pdf
50	Experience of Research on Tribes of Andaman and Nicobar Islands with Special Reference to Jarawas and Shompen	04-02-2020	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac_document/Experience_of Research_on_Tribes_ of Andaman and Nicobar Islands with Special Ref erence_to_Jarawas_and_Shompen1.pdf

1000	51	Workshop on 'Academic Writing and Method and Methodology' by Dept. Of English					2-01-2020	htt) aac	https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/Workshop on Academic Writing a nd Method and Methodology.pdf  https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac dvv/assets/n aac document/Seminar on Awareness, Screening and Counselling on Thalasaemia.pdf			
The state of the s	52	Seminar on Awareness, Screening and Counselling on Thalasaemia				06	06-12-2019					
G vin	53	Seminar on "Narisikkha prosare Iswar Chandra Vidyasagar er abodan"				26	26-09-2019		https://www.rbccwomen.com/naac_dvv/assets/n aac_document/Seminar_on_%E2%80%9CNarisikk ha_prosare_Iswar_Chandra_Vidyasagar_er_abodan %E2%80%9D1.pdf			
	402	ν,										
O STATE OF A STATE OF	ASAN BUAWAN		G PARTICULAR PROPERTY OF THE PARTICULAR PROPERTY		O STANSON STAN		OF THE STREET, THE		Control Contro	20		
		الر		81/	WIE		THE	المار				
-	ASAR BIAWAN		Control of the contro		Commission pursuant of the commission of the com		Control and Colon pull of State  On the State of		Company of the compan			
										To the second		
		۱۲.						14		STATE OF THE PARTY		
•	AMEN INCOMES OF ACCESS OF		A STATE OF THE STA		OF STANDARD STANDARD OF STANDARD STANDA		OF DESCRIPTION OF THE STATE OF		Comment of the commen			
							1					
		74				بالر				THE PARTY OF THE P		
O TO HAR	AGAI BIAWAN		OF LEWIS BUILDING		Office of the second se		The second secon		Control Contro			
		بالا				11		المرا				
	AGAR BIAWAN		ATTENDED TO THE PROPERTY OF TH		On the Property of the Control of th		One of the second secon		Control Annual Contro			
				White Park		الجلا						